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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT 
TWENTY-FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
                                     COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

 
, ]   

PETITIONER ] No:  
vs. ]   

 
, 

] 
] 

  

RESPONDENT ]   
 

CHILD SUPPORT DATA SHEET 
 
Payor / Obligor Information  Payee / Obligee Information 
 
 

  

Full Legal Name  Full Legal Name 
 
 

  

Complete Residential Address  Complete Residential Address 
 
 

  

Complete Mailing Address 
(If different than above) 

 Complete Mailing Address 
(If different than above) 

 
 

  

Email Address  Email Address 
 
 

  

Date of Birth  Date of Birth 
 
 

  

Social Security No.  Social Security No. 
 
 

  

Cell Phone No.  Cell Phone No 
 
 

  

Employer(s) Name / Company & Address  Employer(s) Name / Company & Address 
 
 

CHILD / CHILDREN INFORMATION 
 

 Last Name First Name Middle 
Initial 

Date of Birth SS #  

 
1. 

     

 
2. 

     

 
3. 

     

 
4. 
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